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EAAHNIKH OMOZIMONAIA IMMAZIAZ - MNINAKAZ 2YMMETOXQN

406 Aywvag Avarrtruéng NE
Kar 10 - 0.80-0.90.

Aywvag evog yupou Xwpig aywva diafaduiocswg MNMivakag A ApBpo 238.1.1

ATTIKOZ OMIAOZ INMAZIAZ

innoxz
FANEA VAN T VEULAERSHOF

TIFFANYS CHOICE
EPSILON LADY LUCK
ARIANA

IWENDY

ILION STAR

RAMAZZESS

CALYSTA

LORD SCHLAU

IRMANI VANT RUITERSHOF
ANA BELL

CANTORE

ONTARIO Z

JANS VDB

ODYSSEAS

FOIVOS

ARIS

LIVING ON THE MOON

MY WAY VAN DE SCHEMMERSBERG
C WINSTON CARA Z
TACITUS

NUTELLA FLY

HENKY

ELISKA

SYDNEY

GlJS

LOVE ME

CLOETTA

DENGRY

COCONUT

LAST MAN WATCHING BE ST Z
GINGER PIPPI

JERONIMO

BRUNETTE CAPITOL
GEORGI

ULMOUJIK VANT ERTSENHOF

OM5
noz2
NN9
=08
rnas
n=1
OP3
ors
OA5
HWY6
Z=6
PZ5
NX7
nx9
ON5
MAG6
MZ6
KZ6
OK6
0z=6
=AM
rnB4
PA1
NX3
noes
HY1
MP4
nr7
OH5
NP6
H>2
P
=P1
0=4
rnB2
N6

22/3/2025

INNEAZ
ZANAMH MAPIA

ANDERSON CHRYSSA
MAMAKQNZTANTINOY NIOBH
KONTOI'IANNH BAAENTINA
XATZH PEA-TEQPTIA

FOYNAPH NE®EAH-AITEAIKH
MANATIQTOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
MANATIQTOMOYAOY ANNA-MAPIA
OEOMIZTOY AIKATEPINH

TYMMA NATAAIA

KATZAPOY ANNA

KESOVA DARIA

MMEPH KAAAIOTNH

WANG ANQI

AYMMEPTA EAENH

AHMHTPIAAH IOANNA
MAMAZOYAH IPIZ

ZAPAKH ZYABIA

ANTQNIOY AYAIA

KAPATEQPIOY AMANTA
TZADAPA ANTITONH
2ABBANAKH BAZIAIKH

WASILA BIKTQPAZ

TZENE®A BAZINIKH

NAIOY AAEZANAPA
ANAZTAZIAAOY ZTYAIANH
NANIQTHZ BAZIAHZ

KAIZAPIOY EAENA
MATAPTIA-TPHTOPATOY AAE=ANAPA
20YPAH MAPIANA
OEOAQPOIMNOYAQY ZO®PIA-HAEKTPA
KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER

ZQOTA MAPIA

BENTOYPH OAHIHTPIA
KOAITZOMOYAQY KONZTANTINA
NAMMAAAPIOY AANAH

EN
EN
NI
EN

EN
EN
E®
E®
E®
E®
EN
EN

EN
EN
E®

EN
EN
NI
EN
EN

NI

EN
E®
EN
E®
EN
EN

E®

OMIAOZ
IOE

IOM
AOI
IOM
AIOKEN
IMOA
IOMS
IOBOT
I0BOI
I0BOI
I0BOI
I0BOI
IOE
AIOE
I0BOTI
AOI
I0BOI
I0BOI
IOMS
IOE
AIOAT
AOI
AIOKEN
EOIOT
AIOKEN
EIO
EIO
I0BOI
I0BOTI
IOMS
IOM
AIOAT
AOI
IOM
I0BOI
0B
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

EAAHNIKH OMOZIMONAIA IMMAZIAZ - MNINAKAZ 2YMMETOXQN

innoxz
DARIO DELUP

HERMYNN DE KERGANE
GFS GULLIVERS GOLD
BILLY D

KANNY DIAMOND
OEBELE EBH

BEAUTY DU RUET
ARIANA

KARDAM

MOKKA

KALONI

406 Aywvag Avarrtruéng NE

Kar 10 - 0.80-0.90p.
Aywvag evog yupou Xwpig aywva diafaduiocswg MNMivakag A ApBpo 238.1.1
ATTIKOZ OMIAOZ IMMNAZIAZ

Ir7
PM8
PK4
nr4
=We
Y1
nos
=08
PH6
NE2
NP9

22/3/2025

INNEAZ
TPAMMH-TPIITKAZH IQANNA-KAAYWQ

BEAIZZAPAKOY MAPIA

KYMPAIOZ ION

FPAMMH-TPIFKATZH AIKATEPINH-AMAAIA
NOYKEPH ANNA-MAPIANNA

KORMENDY GYORGY

MMOAZTA [ZAMIEA

BOYZH NEKTAPIA

ANDERSON CHRYSSA

MIMAMITAAETZOY EAENA

FOYNAPH NE®EAH-ATTEAIKH

EN
E®

EN
E®
E®
EN
E®
EN

OMIAOZ
I0BOI

0B
IOE
I0BOI
I0B
I0BOT
AIOAT
EOIOT
IOM
I0BOI
IMOA
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EAAHNIKH OMOZIMONAIA IMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ 2YMMETOXQN
406 Aywvag Avarrtruéng NE
Kart H - 1,00p.
Aywvag Taxurntog MNMivakag A ApBpo 238.2.1
ATTIKOZ OMIAOZ IMMNAZIAZ

22/3/2025

innoxz AMI INNEAZ OMIAOZ
KARDAM PH6 ANDERSON CHRYSSA EN IOM
IWAN Orneé WASILA BIKTQPAX EN  AIOKEN
NIRVANA KQ9 ZIMANIA MAPIA-AXHMINA EN IOMS
FRANKO OH1 ZHARKOVA LIUDMYLA EN AIOAT
ASKAAN SBK Z PM4 MOORE AMBER-ALEXANDRA EN EOIOT
KANNY DIAMOND =W6 AOYKEPH ANNA-MAPIANNA n 0B
BEAUTY DU RUET nas MMNAZTA IZAMIEA E® AIOAT
GFS GULLIVERS GOLD PK4 KYTPAIOX ION EN IOE
SALVATORE O®2 KATZIPEPHZ AHMHTPIOX EN IOM
HIP HOP STREET OA4 ZAXAPIA MEAINA n I0B
ZOYKA no4 TZAPAPA ANTIFONH EN AIOAT
BONDARENKO IP3  KAAAAKH AITEAIKH E® EIO
DARIO DELUP Ir7  FPAMMH-TPITKAZH IQANNA-KAAYWQ n I0BOT
HERMYNN DE KERGANE P8 BEAIZZAPAKOY MAPIA n I0B
IRMANI VANT RUITERSHOF HY6 TYMIMA NATAAIA E® IOBOT
IHR ABENTEUER HO7 ZAMWYON MNAPAXKEYH n EIO
MADDOX C.H. MA4  MANOY IZAMIMEAANA E®  AIOKEN
CHUCK JN Z =N7 AroyAHMOZ NIKOAAOZ EN IMOA
ATLANTA DE MARTINVAST AM3  MAPAITKOY MAPIA n AIOE
GIJS HW1 ANAZTAZIAAOY ZTYAIANH NI EIO
LORD SCHLAU OA5 OEOMNIZTOY AIKATEPINH E® IOBOT
RAMAZZESS OP3 TIANATIQTOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA EN IOMS
KASANDRA H®1 MISHOVSKA - RYLANDER JOHANNA n AOI
COCONUT AP6  >XOYPAH MAPIANA EN IOMS
GINGER PIPPI Pr1  KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER EN AIOAT
KLODET ©Z5 MIErKA AETIZIA E® EIO
JERONIMO =P1 ZQTA MAPIA EN AOI
BROADWAY DE SAINTFRAY KQ2 MULLER SHILOH-KIMBERLEY E® I0B
CAEZAR =K6 TIAMAAOTMOYAQY AAEZANAPA-ZQTHPIA EN IOBOT
ONTARIO Z NX7 MINEPH KAAAIOMH EN IOE
TIFFANYS CHOICE No2 ANDERSON CHRYSSA EN IOM
FANEA VAN T VEULAERSHOF OM5 T[ABAAA OAIBIA n IOE
LOVE ME MP4  AAAIQTHZ BAZIAHZ n EIO
TRUENO DE CENTURION MO2 MOORE AMBER-ALEXANDRA EN EOIOT
MOONCHILD APACHE NA2 T[EBEZE EIPHNH n AOI
HENKY PA1  WASILA BIKTQPAX EN  AIOKEN
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42

EAAHNIKH OMOZIMONAIA IMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ 2YMMETOXQN
406 Aywvag Avarrtruéng NE
Kart H - 1,00p.
Aywvag Taxurntog MNMivakag A ApBpo 238.2.1
ATTIKOZ OMIAOZ IMMNAZIAZ

22/3/2025
innoxz AMI INNEAZ
BILLY D nr4  rPAMMH-TPIFKATZH AIKATEPINH-AMAAIA
SEDNA GOLD Z OP4 TEQPTIOY XPIZTINA
KARIB AM2  MHTZIOY XPIZTINA
WILLIAM MCKINLEY PB2 MEIMAPIAHZ TEQPTIOX
FAIR-PLAY VANT BOSVELD KW7 NAGANAHA KOPINA

MY WAY VAN DE SCHEMMERSBERG  OK6 ANTQNIOY AYAIA

E®
EN
EN
EN
EN
n

OMIAOZ
I0BOI

0B

AOI

AOI
AIOE
IOMS
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EAAHNIKH OMOZIMONAIA IMMAZIAZ - MINAKAZ ZYMMETOXQN
406 Aywvag Avarrtruéng NE
Kar ZE - 1,05-1,10p.
Aywvag Taxurntog MNMivakag A ApBpo 238.2.1
ATTIKOZ OMIAOZ IMMNAZIAZ

innoxz
ASKAAN SBK Z

BONDARENKO

GOOGLE z
CONSTELLATION BLUE
BROADWAY DE SAINTFRAY
KARIB

MADDOX C.H.

KLODET

IHR ABENTEUER

DALLAS D EPIC

WILLIAM MCKINLEY
COSSACK

ZOYKA

ETAIRNEL

NIRVANA

NN MANDULA

MAGIC MIKE

ATLANTA DE MARTINVAST
SEDNA GOLD Z

TRUENO DE CENTURION

PM4
IP3
PI2

o1

KQ2

AM2
MA4

©Z5

Ho7

NP2
PB2

nrs3

na4

MA7

KQ9
MNHS
P8

JARK]

OP4

MO2

22/3/2025

INNEAZ
MOORE AMBER-ALEXANDRA

KAAAAKH ATTEAIKH
IQANNOY OATA

®OYPAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MULLER SHILOH-KIMBERLEY
MHTZIOY XPIZTINA

MANOY IZAMITEAAA

MMEMKA AETIZIA

ZAMWQON MNAPAZKEYH
KATEAOYZOY MAPIA-ATTEAIKH
MEIMAPIAHZ TEQPT10X
KQONZTANTINIAH AIKATEPINH
TZADAPA ANTITONH

ZATIA EAIZABET-BAZIAEIA
ZMANIA MAPIA-AZHMINA
APAZ ZAXAPIAZ

ZKAPAATOY AA®NH
MAPAIKOY MAPIA

FEQPTIOY XPIZTINA

MOORE AMBER-ALEXANDRA

EN
E®
E®
EN
E®
EN
E®
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EN
E®
EN
E®
EN
NI
E®
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EN
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OMIAOZ
EOIOT

EIO
AIOKEN
AIOKEN =

I0B

AOI
AIOKEN

EIO

EIO

AIOE

AOI z

IOKAA-ST.C

AIOAT
AIOE
IOMS

I0BOT

AIOKEN
AIOE
0B
EOIOT



EAAHNIKH OMOZIMONAIA IMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ 2YMMETOXQN
406 Aywvag Avarrtruéng NE
Kart A - 1,15p.
Aywvag duo Pdaoewv Mivakag A ApBpo 274.2.5
ATTIKOZ OMIAOZ IMMNAZIAZ

22/3/2025

AA innoxz AMI INNEAZ OMIAOZ
1 MILLION BEAUTY MNxe MISHOVSKI PAVLIN EN AOI

2 HOPALONG HANS IP8 KORMENDY GYORGY EN I0BOI
3 MAGIC MIKE NP8 ZKAPAATOY AA®NH E®  AIOKEN
4 CASALLINO MI5 ANTAL SANDOR-ZOLTAN EN EOIOT
5 APOLLO N6 NAXHZ AAEZANAPOZX-BAZIAEIOZ E® AIOE
6 SZILAJ TODOR 105 XATZAPA BAZIAIKH-AHMHTPA n EOIOT
7 GOOGLEZ P12 IQANNOY OATA E®  AIOKEN
8 KOPANY LV MA9 XAAEMNAH ZO®IA E®  AIOKEN
9 LUKAKU VAN HET HARTEVELD ©Z3 NIKONAKOIOYAOY HAIA EN IOMS
10 HAPPY LADY =T7 MAPINOMOYAQOY MAPIANNA EN  AIOKEN
11 LOTTA MILLION MNx5 MISHOVSKI PAVLIN EN AOI

12 LUXOR =X2 KORMENDY GYORGY EN I0BOI



EAAHNIKH OMOZIMONAIA IMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ 2YMMETOXQN
406 Aywvag Avarrtruéng NE
EAeuBepng Zuppetoxng (1.25 p) - 1,25p.
Aywvag duo Pdaoewv Mivakag A ApBpo 274.2.5
ATTIKOZ OMIAOZ IMMNAZIAZ

22/3/2025
AA Innox AMI INNEAZ
1 CALININ =T5 MISHOVSKI PAVLIN EN
2 M CONDESSA VAN T VENHOF NE2 MISHOVSKI PAVLIN EN
3 CAPINO AT3  MISHOVSKI PAVLIN EN

OMIAOZ
AOI

AOI
AOI



